Printed on 25/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
4402011EU
Specifications
• Colour Black/White
Product information
Depth 380mm
Width 190mm
Height 440mm
Gross weight 1.32kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 80mm
Width 467mm
Height 200mm
Gross weight 1.69kg
UPC# 5028252478847
Unit quantity 1
Master Case Information
Depth 480mm
Width 182mm
Height 213mm
Gross weight 3.75kg
UPC# 5028252486941
Unit quantity 2
Shipping Information
Minimum Order Quantity 2